
3/34 第56回マンデーダブルスリーグ

順位
チーム

No
チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

ＴＯＴＡＬ
ポイント

シリーズ
スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

GAMES
チームH/G

(SCR)
チームH/S

(SCR)
チームH/G
(HDCP)

チームH/S
(HDCP)

1 9 大城・田里チーム 10.5 925 2616 3600 18 290 - 012 334 925 440 1243
2 18 照屋・志良堂チーム 10.0 1079 3066 3786 18 340 - 012 381 1083 470 1350
3 26 清子・朝謙チーム 10.0 1075 3200 3599 18 355 - 010 396 1081 442 1219
4 12 仲本・比嘉チーム 9.0 1259 3637 3685 18 404 - 002 435 1259 437 1265
5 15 町田・比嘉チーム 9.0 1091 3199 3589 18 355 - 008 396 1091 440 1223
6 21 美江子・勉チーム 8.0 1019 2974 3667 18 330 - 008 396 1031 478 1277
7 29 昇・安子チーム 8.0 1043 3048 3618 18 338 - 012 393 1043 458 1223
8 19 まち子・武市チーム 8.0 930 2660 3611 18 295 - 010 351 930 459 1233
9 13 當山・下地チーム 8.0 1120 3380 3569 18 375 - 010 443 1134 464 1197
10 3 洋子・政信チーム 8.0 928 2834 3533 18 314 - 016 356 973 436 1213
11 2 安里・久場チーム 7.0 1210 3411 3627 18 379 - 000 430 1210 460 1300
12 25 比嘉・名嘉チーム 7.0 972 2421 2943 15 322 - 012 357 989 424 1190
13 10 喜友名・宮城チーム 6.5 859 2498 3623 18 277 - 010 326 933 456 1323
14 17 長嶺・廣山チーム 6.0 1065 3208 3604 18 356 - 008 380 1104 427 1245
15 27 上江洲・木村チーム 6.0 1027 3005 3596 18 333 - 016 366 1027 429 1216
16 6 留美子・慎哉チーム 6.0 1114 3326 3572 18 369 - 010 417 1118 444 1199
17 24 稲嶺・町田チーム 6.0 924 2970 3504 18 330 - 000 390 1057 453 1246
18 7 友寄・喜屋武チーム 5.0 1083 3302 3695 18 366 - 016 424 1195 476 1351
19 23 康子・清チーム 5.0 988 3164 3500 18 351 - 010 406 1105 445 1222
20 14 むつ子・實チーム 5.0 854 2557 3484 18 284 - 002 301 854 403 1169
21 4 照屋・平良チーム 4.0 913 2857 3487 18 317 - 008 345 979 416 1192
22 20 桑江・井上チーム 4.0 901 2869 3454 18 318 - 014 349 987 414 1182
23 30 幸子・宗久チーム 4.0 925 2784 3441 18 309 - 006 346 966 415 1173
24 5 川平・伊佐チーム 3.0 1105 3413 3527 18 379 - 004 397 1160 409 1196
25 22 比嘉・石橋チーム 3.0 1000 3037 3505 18 337 - 008 375 1027 426 1180
26 1 與儀・眞榮城チーム 3.0 990 3156 3435 18 350 - 012 396 1102 425 1189
27 11 儀間・我如古チーム 3.0 1066 3251 3431 18 361 - 004 418 1151 432 1193
28 28 山内・新垣チーム 3.0 887 2724 3417 18 302 - 012 329 923 409 1163
29 8 喜友名・田港チーム 3.0 912 2950 3304 18 327 - 014 389 1091 421 1187
30 16 知花・田場チーム 2.0 915 2681 3512 18 297 - 016 333 915 428 1200

チーム・ＡＶＥ



第56回マンデーダブルスリーグ
チー
ム

チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
ボウラー
Ｎｏ

N　A　M　E シリーズ
スクラッ
チ

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

ゲーム
NEXT
HDCP

個人
H/G

個人
H/S

200 230 600 650

1 與儀・眞榮城チーム 1348 眞榮城　秀美 486 1589 1706 9 176 - 005 21 213 558 1 0 0 0

1 與儀・眞榮城チーム 4103 與儀　広子 504 1567 1729 9 174 - 001 23 187 544 0 0 0 0

2 安里・久場チーム 1004 安里　秀子 604 1717 1810 9 190 - 007 9 221 604 3 0 1 0

2 安里・久場チーム 4072 久場　妃呂子 606 1694 1817 9 188 - 002 10 214 606 3 0 1 0

3 洋子・政信チーム 1019 仲里　政信 518 1588 1741 9 176 - 004 21 224 547 2 0 0 0

3 洋子・政信チーム 1020 仲里　洋子 410 1246 1792 9 138 - 004 55 170 450 0 0 0 0

4 照屋・平良チーム 1067 照屋　妙子 478 1516 1750 9 168 - 004 28 198 528 0 0 0 0

4 照屋・平良チーム 4055 平良　千恵子 435 1341 1737 9 149 - 000 45 173 455 0 0 0 0

5 川平・伊佐チーム 3426 川平　直美 590 1743 1782 9 193 - 006 6 213 590 4 0 0 0

5 川平・伊佐チーム 1095 伊佐　徳光 515 1670 1745 9 185 - 005 13 205 585 1 0 0 0

6 留美子・慎哉チーム 1083 岡本　慎哉 580 1713 1743 9 190 - 003 9 215 608 3 0 1 0

6 留美子・慎哉チーム 6879 岡本　留美子 534 1613 1829 9 179 - 002 18 222 569 2 0 0 0

7 友寄・喜屋武チーム 1098 喜屋武　明 543 1734 1869 9 192 - 006 7 244 665 3 1 0 1

7 友寄・喜屋武チーム 1092 友寄　多美子 540 1568 1826 9 174 - 002 23 205 540 1 0 0 0

8 喜友名・田港チーム 4087 喜友名　朝助 443 1500 1641 9 166 - 006 30 201 555 1 0 0 0

8 喜友名・田港チーム 1029 田港　順子 469 1450 1663 9 161 - 001 35 194 536 0 0 0 0

9 大城・田里チーム 4044 田里　ミツ子 481 1351 1774 9 150 - 001 45 190 481 0 0 0 0

9 大城・田里チーム 3601 大城　房子 444 1265 1826 9 140 - 005 54 159 468 0 0 0 0

10 喜友名・宮城チーム 4009 喜友名　ヨシ子 455 1312 1858 9 145 - 007 49 189 513 0 0 0 0

10 喜友名・宮城チーム 4010 宮城　則子 404 1186 1765 9 131 - 007 62 163 420 0 0 0 0

11 儀間・我如古チーム 1060 儀間　文子 574 1645 1726 9 182 - 007 16 204 586 2 0 0 0

11 儀間・我如古チーム 1076 我如古　武弘 492 1606 1705 9 178 - 004 19 224 565 1 0 0 0

12 仲本・比嘉チーム 4093 仲本　潤徳 648 1831 1879 9 203 - 004 0 234 648 5 1 2 0

12 仲本・比嘉チーム 1068 比嘉　利恵子 611 1806 1806 9 200 - 006 0 226 635 7 0 2 0

13 當山・下地チーム 1025 下地　哲彦 581 1751 1763 9 194 - 005 5 222 604 4 0 1 0

13 當山・下地チーム 1031 當山　美奈子 539 1629 1806 9 181 - 000 17 221 560 2 0 0 0

14 むつ子・實チーム 4063 吉田　實 447 1362 1713 9 151 - 003 44 182 475 0 0 0 0

14 むつ子・實チーム 4064 吉田　むつ子 407 1195 1771 9 132 - 007 61 150 413 0 0 0 0

15 町田・比嘉チーム 1040 比嘉　正信 568 1650 1824 9 183 - 003 15 217 568 1 0 0 0

15 町田・比嘉チーム 1038 町田　直子 523 1549 1765 9 172 - 001 25 195 524 0 0 0 0

AVERAGE
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16 知花・田場チーム 1084 知花　信子 455 1414 1714 9 157 - 001 38 191 492 0 0 0 0

16 知花・田場チーム 1354 田場　則子 460 1267 1798 9 140 - 007 54 167 460 0 0 0 0

17 長嶺・廣山チーム 4037 廣山　進 559 1712 1787 9 190 - 002 9 207 586 3 0 0 0

17 長嶺・廣山チーム 1007 長嶺　由伝 506 1496 1817 9 166 - 002 30 187 518 0 0 0 0

18 照屋・志良堂チーム 1088 照屋　正治 581 1575 1884 9 175 - 000 22 231 581 0 1 0 0

18 照屋・志良堂チーム 4040 志良堂　清賀 498 1491 1902 9 165 - 006 31 203 570 1 0 0 0

19 まち子・武市チーム 4115 田里　武市 470 1357 1822 9 150 - 007 45 189 470 0 0 0 0

19 まち子・武市チーム 4116 田里　まち子 460 1303 1789 9 144 - 007 50 162 460 0 0 0 0

20 桑江・井上チーム 1059 井上　清信 528 1744 1750 9 193 - 007 6 233 620 4 1 1 0

20 桑江・井上チーム 4034 桑江　朝秀 373 1125 1704 9 125 - 000 65 146 385 0 0 0 0

21 美江子・勉チーム 4070 与那覇　美江子 542 1523 1898 9 169 - 002 27 222 542 2 0 0 0

21 美江子・勉チーム 4071 与那覇　勉 477 1451 1769 9 161 - 002 35 192 494 0 0 0 0

22 比嘉・石橋チーム 1056 石橋　三智代 474 1527 1713 9 169 - 006 27 189 531 0 0 0 0

22 比嘉・石橋チーム 1057 比嘉　康征 526 1510 1792 9 167 - 007 29 193 526 0 0 0 0

23 康子・清チーム 1047 幸喜　清 527 1613 1760 9 179 - 002 18 203 547 3 0 0 0

23 康子・清チーム 7015 康子　幸喜 461 1551 1740 9 172 - 003 25 214 566 2 0 0 0

24 稲嶺・町田チーム 1073 町田　宗善 433 1531 1708 9 170 - 001 27 223 571 1 0 0 0

24 稲嶺・町田チーム 1075 稲嶺　優子 491 1439 1796 9 159 - 008 36 185 491 0 0 0 0

25 比嘉・名嘉チーム 1061 比嘉　和子 474 1407 1779 9 156 - 003 39 181 474 0 0 0 0

25 比嘉・名嘉チーム 1081 名嘉　弘毅 498 1014 1164 6 169 - 000 27 187 516 0 0 0 0

26 清子・朝謙チーム 4015 大城　清子 563 1672 1816 9 185 - 007 13 226 566 1 0 0 0

26 清子・朝謙チーム 4016 大城　朝謙 512 1528 1783 9 169 - 007 27 180 515 0 0 0 0

27 上江洲・木村チーム 1046 木村　勝夫 488 1521 1740 9 169 - 000 27 185 521 0 0 0 0

27 上江洲・木村チーム 4105 上江洲　安吉 539 1484 1856 9 164 - 008 32 192 539 0 0 0 0

28 山内・新垣チーム 1032 新垣　隆 564 1723 1831 9 191 - 004 8 214 608 3 0 1 0

28 山内・新垣チーム 4019 山内　フミ 323 1001 1586 9 111 - 002 65 135 372 0 0 0 0

29 昇・安子チーム 3010 末吉　昇 559 1535 1865 9 170 - 005 27 202 559 1 0 0 0

29 昇・安子チーム 1104 末吉　安子 484 1513 1753 9 168 - 001 28 194 518 0 0 0 0

30 幸子・宗久チーム 4008 山里　宗久 486 1405 1753 9 156 - 001 39 193 486 0 0 0 0

30 幸子・宗久チーム 4035 山里　幸子 439 1379 1688 9 153 - 002 42 176 492 0 0 0 0
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順位 N　A　M　E

チーム
No
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1 仲本　潤徳 12 仲本・比嘉チーム 648 1831 1879 9 203 - 004 0 234 648 5 1 2 0

2 比嘉　利恵子 12 仲本・比嘉チーム 611 1806 1806 9 200 - 006 0 226 635 7 0 2 0

3 下地　哲彦 13 當山・下地チーム 581 1751 1763 9 194 - 005 5 222 604 4 0 1 0

4 川平　直美 5 川平・伊佐チーム 590 1743 1782 9 193 - 006 6 213 590 4 0 0 0

5 井上　清信 20 桑江・井上チーム 528 1744 1750 9 193 - 007 6 233 620 4 1 1 0

6 喜屋武　明 7 友寄・喜屋武チーム 543 1734 1869 9 192 - 006 7 244 665 3 1 0 1

7 新垣　隆 28 山内・新垣チーム 564 1723 1831 9 191 - 004 8 214 608 3 0 1 0

8 安里　秀子 2 安里・久場チーム 604 1717 1810 9 190 - 007 9 221 604 3 0 1 0

9 廣山　進 17 長嶺・廣山チーム 559 1712 1787 9 190 - 002 9 207 586 3 0 0 0

10 岡本　慎哉 6 留美子・慎哉チーム 580 1713 1743 9 190 - 003 9 215 608 3 0 1 0

11 久場　妃呂子 2 安里・久場チーム 606 1694 1817 9 188 - 002 10 214 606 3 0 1 0

12 大城　清子 26 清子・朝謙チーム 563 1672 1816 9 185 - 007 13 226 566 1 0 0 0

13 伊佐　徳光 5 川平・伊佐チーム 515 1670 1745 9 185 - 005 13 205 585 1 0 0 0

14 比嘉　正信 15 町田・比嘉チーム 568 1650 1824 9 183 - 003 15 217 568 1 0 0 0

15 儀間　文子 11 儀間・我如古チーム 574 1645 1726 9 182 - 007 16 204 586 2 0 0 0

16 當山　美奈子 13 當山・下地チーム 539 1629 1806 9 181 - 000 17 221 560 2 0 0 0

17 岡本　留美子 6 留美子・慎哉チーム 534 1613 1829 9 179 - 002 18 222 569 2 0 0 0

18 幸喜　清 23 康子・清チーム 527 1613 1760 9 179 - 002 18 203 547 3 0 0 0

19 我如古　武弘 11 儀間・我如古チーム 492 1606 1705 9 178 - 004 19 224 565 1 0 0 0

20 仲里　政信 3 洋子・政信チーム 518 1588 1741 9 176 - 004 21 224 547 2 0 0 0

21 眞榮城　秀美 1 與儀・眞榮城チーム 486 1589 1706 9 176 - 005 21 213 558 1 0 0 0

22 照屋　正治 18 照屋・志良堂チーム 581 1575 1884 9 175 - 000 22 231 581 0 1 0 0

23 友寄　多美子 7 友寄・喜屋武チーム 540 1568 1826 9 174 - 002 23 205 540 1 0 0 0

24 與儀　広子 1 與儀・眞榮城チーム 504 1567 1729 9 174 - 001 23 187 544 0 0 0 0

25 町田　直子 15 町田・比嘉チーム 523 1549 1765 9 172 - 001 25 195 524 0 0 0 0

26 康子　幸喜 23 康子・清チーム 461 1551 1740 9 172 - 003 25 214 566 2 0 0 0

27 末吉　昇 29 昇・安子チーム 559 1535 1865 9 170 - 005 27 202 559 1 0 0 0

28 町田　宗善 24 稲嶺・町田チーム 433 1531 1708 9 170 - 001 27 223 571 1 0 0 0

29 与那覇　美江子 21 美江子・勉チーム 542 1523 1898 9 169 - 002 27 222 542 2 0 0 0

30 大城　朝謙 26 清子・朝謙チーム 512 1528 1783 9 169 - 007 27 180 515 0 0 0 0

31 木村　勝夫 27 上江洲・木村チーム 488 1521 1740 9 169 - 000 27 185 521 0 0 0 0

AVERAGE
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順位 N　A　M　E

チーム
No
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トータル
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32 石橋　三智代 22 比嘉・石橋チーム 474 1527 1713 9 169 - 006 27 189 531 0 0 0 0

33 名嘉　弘毅 25 比嘉・名嘉チーム 498 1014 1164 6 169 - 000 27 187 516 0 0 0 0

34 末吉　安子 29 昇・安子チーム 484 1513 1753 9 168 - 001 28 194 518 0 0 0 0

35 照屋　妙子 4 照屋・平良チーム 478 1516 1750 9 168 - 004 28 198 528 0 0 0 0

36 比嘉　康征 22 比嘉・石橋チーム 526 1510 1792 9 167 - 007 29 193 526 0 0 0 0

37 長嶺　由伝 17 長嶺・廣山チーム 506 1496 1817 9 166 - 002 30 187 518 0 0 0 0

38 喜友名　朝助 8 喜友名・田港チーム 443 1500 1641 9 166 - 006 30 201 555 1 0 0 0

39 志良堂　清賀 18 照屋・志良堂チーム 498 1491 1902 9 165 - 006 31 203 570 1 0 0 0

40 上江洲　安吉 27 上江洲・木村チーム 539 1484 1856 9 164 - 008 32 192 539 0 0 0 0

41 与那覇　勉 21 美江子・勉チーム 477 1451 1769 9 161 - 002 35 192 494 0 0 0 0

42 田港　順子 8 喜友名・田港チーム 469 1450 1663 9 161 - 001 35 194 536 0 0 0 0

43 稲嶺　優子 24 稲嶺・町田チーム 491 1439 1796 9 159 - 008 36 185 491 0 0 0 0

44 知花　信子 16 知花・田場チーム 455 1414 1714 9 157 - 001 38 191 492 0 0 0 0

45 比嘉　和子 25 比嘉・名嘉チーム 474 1407 1779 9 156 - 003 39 181 474 0 0 0 0

46 山里　宗久 30 幸子・宗久チーム 486 1405 1753 9 156 - 001 39 193 486 0 0 0 0

47 山里　幸子 30 幸子・宗久チーム 439 1379 1688 9 153 - 002 42 176 492 0 0 0 0

48 吉田　實 14 むつ子・實チーム 447 1362 1713 9 151 - 003 44 182 475 0 0 0 0

49 田里　武市 19 まち子・武市チーム 470 1357 1822 9 150 - 007 45 189 470 0 0 0 0

50 田里　ミツ子 9 大城・田里チーム 481 1351 1774 9 150 - 001 45 190 481 0 0 0 0

51 平良　千恵子 4 照屋・平良チーム 435 1341 1737 9 149 - 000 45 173 455 0 0 0 0

52 喜友名　ヨシ子 10 喜友名・宮城チーム 455 1312 1858 9 145 - 007 49 189 513 0 0 0 0

53 田里　まち子 19 まち子・武市チーム 460 1303 1789 9 144 - 007 50 162 460 0 0 0 0

54 大城　房子 9 大城・田里チーム 444 1265 1826 9 140 - 005 54 159 468 0 0 0 0

55 田場　則子 16 知花・田場チーム 460 1267 1798 9 140 - 007 54 167 460 0 0 0 0

56 仲里　洋子 3 洋子・政信チーム 410 1246 1792 9 138 - 004 55 170 450 0 0 0 0

57 吉田　むつ子 14 むつ子・實チーム 407 1195 1771 9 132 - 007 61 150 413 0 0 0 0

58 宮城　則子 10 喜友名・宮城チーム 404 1186 1765 9 131 - 007 62 163 420 0 0 0 0

59 桑江　朝秀 20 桑江・井上チーム 373 1125 1704 9 125 - 000 65 146 385 0 0 0 0

60 山内　フミ 28 山内・新垣チーム 323 1001 1586 9 111 - 002 65 135 372 0 0 0 0
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順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
チーム
H/G

順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
チームH/S

(SCR)
順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

チーム
H/G

順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
チームH/S
(HDCP)

1 當山・下地チーム 443 1 仲本・比嘉チーム 1259 1 美江子・勉チーム 478 1 友寄・喜屋武チーム 1351

2 仲本・比嘉チーム 435 2 安里・久場チーム 1210 2 友寄・喜屋武チーム 476 2 照屋・志良堂チーム 1350

3 安里・久場チーム 430 3 友寄・喜屋武チーム 1195 3 照屋・志良堂チーム 470 3 喜友名・宮城チーム 1323

4 友寄・喜屋武チーム 424 4 川平・伊佐チーム 1160 4 當山・下地チーム 464 4 安里・久場チーム 1300

5 儀間・我如古チーム 418 5 儀間・我如古チーム 1151 5 安里・久場チーム 460 5 美江子・勉チーム 1277

6 留美子・慎哉チーム 417 6 當山・下地チーム 1134 6 まち子・武市チーム 459 6 仲本・比嘉チーム 1265

7 康子・清チーム 406 7 留美子・慎哉チーム 1118 7 昇・安子チーム 458 7 稲嶺・町田チーム 1246

8 川平・伊佐チーム 397 8 康子・清チーム 1105 8 喜友名・宮城チーム 456 8 長嶺・廣山チーム 1245

9 清子・朝謙チーム 396 9 長嶺・廣山チーム 1104 9 稲嶺・町田チーム 453 9 大城・田里チーム 1243

10 町田・比嘉チーム 396 10 與儀・眞榮城チーム 1102 10 康子・清チーム 445 10 まち子・武市チーム 1233

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/G

(SCR)
順位 N　A　M　E

個人H/S
(SCR)

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/G
(HDCP)

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/S
(HDCP)

1 喜屋武　明 244 1 喜屋武　明 665 1 喜屋武　明 266 1 喜屋武　明 731

2 仲本　潤徳 234 2 仲本　潤徳 648 2 照屋　正治 262 2 志良堂　清賀 729

3 井上　清信 233 3 比嘉　利恵子 635 3 志良堂　清賀 256 3 喜友名　ヨシ子 708

4 照屋　正治 231 4 井上　清信 620 4 与那覇　美江子 255 4 与那覇　美江子 675

5 比嘉　利恵子 226 5 岡本　慎哉 608 5 喜友名　ヨシ子 254 5 照屋　正治 674

6 大城　清子 226 6 新垣　隆 608 6 岡本　留美子 249 6 大城　房子 663

7 我如古　武弘 224 7 久場　妃呂子 606 7 町田　宗善 245 7 末吉　昇 661

8 仲里　政信 224 8 下地　哲彦 604 8 大城　清子 243 8 久場　妃呂子 657

9 町田　宗善 223 9 安里　秀子 604 9 田里　武市 243 9 仲本　潤徳 654

10 下地　哲彦 222 10 川平　直美 590 10 當山　美奈子 242 10 上江洲　安吉 653
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チームNo チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

3 - 1 13 當山・下地チーム
4 - 1 20 桑江・井上チーム
5 - 1 15 町田・比嘉チーム
6 - 1 22 比嘉・石橋チーム
7 - 1 17 長嶺・廣山チーム
8 - 1 24 稲嶺・町田チーム
9 - 1 19 まち子・武市チーム
10 - 1 26 清子・朝謙チーム
11 - 1 21 美江子・勉チーム
12 - 1 28 山内・新垣チーム
13 - 1 23 康子・清チーム
14 - 1 30 幸子・宗久チーム
15 - 1 25 比嘉・名嘉チーム
16 - 1 2 安里・久場チーム
17 - 1 27 上江洲・木村チーム
18 - 1 4 照屋・平良チーム
19 - 1 29 昇・安子チーム
20 - 1 6 留美子・慎哉チーム
21 - 1 1 與儀・眞榮城チーム
22 - 1 8 喜友名・田港チーム
23 - 1 3 洋子・政信チーム
24 - 1 10 喜友名・宮城チーム
25 - 1 5 川平・伊佐チーム
26 - 1 12 仲本・比嘉チーム
27 - 1 7 友寄・喜屋武チーム
28 - 1 14 むつ子・實チーム
29 - 1 9 大城・田里チーム
30 - 1 16 知花・田場チーム
31 - 1 11 儀間・我如古チーム
32 - 1 18 照屋・志良堂チーム
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